
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No.  
994 
52 
505 
555 
180 
494 
991 
828 
317 
727 
956 
89 
280 
425 
750 
950 
10 
895 
397 
557 
86 
921 
929 
527 
511 
433 
752 

Name  
Even Heibye 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Arvid Lüning 
Noel Nilsson 
Leopold Ambjörnsson 
André Högberg 
Victor Fahlén 
Tobias Fält 
Pontus Håkansson 
Marcus Gredinger 
Pontus Lindblad 
Marcus Göthenberg 
William Davidsson 
Jonas Stub Buch 
Samuel Flink 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Mike Lauritsen 
Isac Nilsson 
Axel Nilsson 
Casper Mortensen 
Noa Björkeng 
Jesper Gangfors 
William Pettersson 
Pontus Fredman 
Hugo Johansson 
Jack Martinsson 
Rasmus Finne 

Make  
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

Club  
NMF/Norway 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Getinge MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Falköpings MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
BMK Uddevalla 
Anderslövs MK 
MK Orion 
Haninge MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Getinge MK 
Næstved Motorklub 
Folkare MK 
Tibro MK 
Børkop motorsport DMU Denmark 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Fredensborg Amts Motorklub 
Västerås MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MK Tranan 
Linköpings MS 
Huskvarna MK 
ASMP Alavus 

Best Tm  
1:51.157 
1:53.517 
1:53.920 
1:54.396 
1:56.658 
1:56.785 
1:59.011 
1:59.557 
2:00.711 
2:01.226 
2:01.404 
2:01.429 
2:01.659 
2:01.863 
2:02.108 
2:03.217 
2:04.055 
2:04.525 
2:06.270 
2:06.891 
2:08.284 
2:09.191 
2:14.075 
2:18.408 
3:06.931 
3:12.213 

Diff  

2.360 
2.763 
3.239 
5.501 
5.628 
7.854 
8.400 
9.554 

10.069 
10.247 
10.272 
10.502 
10.706 
10.951 
12.060 
12.898 
13.368 
15.113 
15.734 
17.127 
18.034 
22.918 
27.251 

1:15.774 
1:21.056 

In Lap  
2 
4 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 

Team/Sponsor 
Cross centeret Snellingen 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 
FFRacing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 
Motostar Racing 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Absolut MX 

Absolut MX 
Stub Racing 

KTM Scandinavian 

Nilssons MC GASGAS Noréns Racing Team 
AMX Racing Team 
MOS Honda Racing 

Absolut MX 
Team Re Motors 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-04-17 10:40:33 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Henrik Vegehall 070-990 58 11 
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Jonas Jersler 070-545 68 79 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM Landskrona MK Delt.1-2 2022-04-16 
MX2 Söndag 

MX2 - Fri Träning - Grupp B 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:15:01 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2022-04-17 10:15 


